GUARDIAN™ HP AND HPX
CARTRIDGE FILTERS
For use with HF, BOE, NH4  F, and photoresist
residue removers; copper plating solution, DI water
CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Overview
GuardianTM HP and HPX cartridge filters provide
excellent retention efficiency and low particle

Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
Viton® is a registered trademark of of DuPont Dow Elastomers, L.L.C.
Ordering Information
Key
K =  PFA Chemlock® key (optional) for
use with Chemlock housing only
Key
K =  PFA Chemlock key (optional) for
use with Chemlock housing only
Guardian HP Cartridge Filters
Part Number
GHP _ 0 _ PLT _
Guardian HPX Cartridge Filters
Part Number
GHP _ 0 _ P01 _
Retention Rating
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
Retention Rating
Z = 0.05 µm
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
Cartridge Length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
Cartridge Length
S = 4”
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”